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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4501
ANSWERED ON:07.09.2012
ALLOTMENT OF SLOTS TO AIRLINES
Panda Shri Baijayant

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to come up with a new policy to decide slots to be allotted to an airline at busy airports; 

(b) if so, the details thereof along with the salient features of the said policy; and 

(c) the time by which it is likely to be implemented?

Answer

MINISTER OF CIVIL AVIATION ( SHRI AJIT SINGH ) 

(a), (b)& (c): Yes, Madam. Guidelines on Slot Allocation are under finalization in the Ministry of Civil Aviation.
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